CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

LOADING/OFFLOADING 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

USING ZOZICK NAME 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

756.00 0.00 2,778.30

Total Amount in USD: 756.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,778.30

USD Seven Hundred And Fifty Six Only

AED Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Eight And Thirty Fils Only